-|Transparent Guide|-
Inductive Linear Positioning Sensors
LPD Series
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
TCD230053AE
Thank you for choosing our Autonics product.
Read and understand the instruction manual and manual thoroughly before
using the product.

M4 × 14 bolt × 2 × 4
Bracket - × 2
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
LPD - ❶ - ❷ - ❸
❶ Detection range
14: 14 mm
103: 103 mm
❸ Connection type
No mark: Cable type
W12: Cable M12 connector type
CM8: M8 connector type
CM12: M12 connector type
❷ Output
No mark:  Voltage + Current
V: Voltage
C: Current
IL2: IO-Link COM2
Software
Download the installation file and the manuals from the Autonics website.
  ■ atIOLink
atIOLink with purposes for setting, diagnosis, and maintenance of IO-Link device via
IODD file is provided as the Port and Device Configuration Tool (PDCT).
•	 IODD (IO Device Description)
This file contains information such as manufacturer information, process data,
diagnostic data, and parameter setting of a device using IO-Link communication.
By uploading the IODD file to PDCT Software, you can check the setting and
communication data according to the user interface.
Download the IODD file from the Autonics website.
Dimensions
•	 Unit: mm, For the detailed, follow the Autonics website.
A  01) Teach-in button
B Indicator (green / red LED)
C Detection object
D Sensing part
 01) �For Voltage + current / Voltage / Current output model
  ■ LPD-14-□-□
32
7.1
A
25
Start
5.5 ± 0.5
C
15.1
B
2 × Ø 4.3 DR
CB Ø 8 DP3.6
11
.9
31
20
0.
5
to
 2
.0
25 35
DC
•	Panel cut-out
25.5
R3
25 15
.5
  ■ LPD-103-□-□
A B
C
121.3